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Breakfast Club
Toast £0.35 Chicken Hot Dog £1.60
Plain Bagel (Half) £0.85 Fresh Fruit £0.45
Baked Beans £0.65 Pancake £0.85
Scrambled Egg £0.70 Warm Croissant £1.35
Fried Egg £0.65 Pain Au Chocolat £1.60
Breakfast Roll £2.00 French Toast £0.95
Frankfurter £1.00 Jam £0.30

*All staff prices are subject to 20% VAT
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Grab & Go

Classic Jam Sandwich
Egg Mayo Sandwich
Chicken Filled Sandwich
Turkey Filled Sandwich
Tuna Mayo Sandwich
Plain Roll

Egg Mayo Roll

Tuna Mayo Roll
Smoked Salmon Roll
Turkey Filled Roll

Plain Pita/Challah

Daily Speciality:

Sandwich

£1.45
£1.45
£2.35
£2.60
£2.50
£0.90
£1.45
£1.70
£2.60
£1.45
£1.35

£2.40

Soups

Butternut Squash Soup
Carrot & Coriander Soup
Chicken Noodle Soup
Chicken Soup

Chicken & Sweetcorn Soup
French Onion Soup

Leek & Potato Soup
Minestrone Soup
Mushroom Soup

Spring Vegetable Soup
Split Peas & Carrots Soup
Sweetcorn Soup

Tomato Soup

Winter Vegetable Soup

Cakes & Cookies
Flapjack

Giant Cookie

Flower Pot Muffin

Bakery Special

ff77:%l

£0.80

£0.80

£0.95

£0.95

£0.90

£0.80

£0.80

£0.80

£0.80

£0.80

£0.80

£0.80

£0.80

£0.80

£1.20

£1.15

£1.30

£1.50
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Family Favourites
Apple Crumble

Iced Lemon Square
Banana Loaf

Cherry Cake

Pancakes

Peach Crumble

Sticky Toffee Pudding
Lemon Drizzle Cake
Marble Cake

Fruit Fritters

Orange & Chocolate Cake
Swiss Roll

Syrup Sponge

Jam Tart

Filled Crepe

Bowl of Custard

Jelly Pots

Cold Dessert Pots

Soup

caterlink

£1.05
£1.05
£1.05
£1.05
£1.05
£1.05
£1.05
£1.05
£1.05
£1.05
£1.05
£1.05
£1.05
£1.05
£1.05
£0.95

£1.00

£1.10
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Chef’s Kitchen Chef’s Kitchen (Vegetarian) The Sides
Jambalaya £1.95 Carrots £0.70
Turkey Stir Fry £1.95 Savoury Pancake £1.95 Carrots & Peas £0.70
Roast Chicken £1.95 Caramelised Onion Tart £1.05 Cauliflower £0.70
Meatballs £1.95 Quorn Cottage Pie £1.05 Courgettes £0.70
Fish Fingers £1.95 Vegetable Chow Mein £1.95 Green Beans £0.70
Chicken Tikka Masala £1.95 Vegetable Burger £1.05 Mixed Vegetables £0.70
Turkey Linguine £1.95 Chickpea Curry £1.95 Peas £0.70
Chicken & Vegetable Pie £1.95 Half Jacket with Vegetable Chil £1.95 Sweetcorn £0.70
BBQ Turkey in Pitta £1.95 Vegetable Wellington £1.95 Sweet & Sour Cabbage  £0.70
Beef & Ginger Noodles £1.95 Vegetable Meatballs £1.05 Spaghetti / Rice £0.70
Turkey Biryani £1.95 Spanish Omelette £1.05 Noodles £0.70
Chicken Shawarma £1.95 Potato & Vegetable Croquettes £1.95 Potato Wedges £1.15
Chef’s Special £1.95 Vegetable Tempura £1.95 Chipped Potatoes £1.15
Lentil & Sweet Potato Curry £1.95 Onion Rings £1.15
Vegetable Hot Dog £1.95 Steamed New Potatoes  £0.70
Spud Station Vegetarian Nuggets £1.95 Mashed Potato £0.70
Chef’s Special £1.95 Roast Potatoes £0.70
Plain “Spud”  £1.30
Loaded “Spud” £2.15
Meal Deal £2.65
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Morning Break Fresh Fruits
Salads
Tuna Mayo Half Panini £1.40 Apple £0.45
Boiled Eggs £0.75
Chicken Hot Dog £1.60 Banana £0.45
Tuna Pot £1.00
Chicken Wings £1.85 Fruit Pot £0.90
Salad Bowl £1.30
Chicken Nuggets £1.65 Plum £0.45
Salad Special £1.65
Vegetable Sausage Roll £1.55 Orange £0.45
Cereal Portion £1.00 Plum £0.45
Breakfast Roll £2.00 .
Noodles & Past Drinks
oodies asta French Toast £0.95
) Juice £1.00
Pasta/Noodles & Beef Bolognaise £2.00 Garlic Bread £0.60
Mineral Water £1.10
Pasta/Noodles & Tomato Sauce £1.95 Hash Brown £0.80
) Large Still Water £2.20
Pasta with Tuna £1.95 Chocolate Brownie £1.70
Fizzy Water £1.20
Plain Bagel (half) £0.85
Capri Sun £1.30
Toast £0.30
| PRO £1.65
Add-ons

Jam/Marmalade Portion £0.30
Mayo Sauce £0.25

Tomato Ketchup £0.25
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Café — Early Morning Café — Lunch Café — Hot Beverages
Panini from £2.65 Coffee Short  Tall
Croissant £1.35 )
. Filled Bagels from £2.40 Americano £1.35 £1.65
Pain Au Chocolate £1.60
Espresso £1.20 £1.70
Danish Pastry £2.20 Falafel £2.60 P
Bagels (Butter & Jam) £1.40 Salad Box £1.95 Café Latte £1.55 £1.85
Oats-So-Simple £1.05 Café — Hot snacks Cappuccino £1.55 £1.85
Cereal £1.00 . Mocha f1.65 £1.95
Cheesy Toastie £2.65
Fruit Yoghurts £1.10
g Vegetable Sausage Roll £1.55 Hot Chocolate £1.65 £1.35
Fruit Pot £0.90 Pizza £2.20 Syrup Shot £0.60
Individual Fruit £0.45
Pizza Topping £0.65 Marshmallows £0.60
Butter Portion £0.35 )
Café — Cold snacks Tea
Jam Portion £0.35
Kettle Crisps £1.10 Breakfast Tea £0.95
. Ready Salted crisps £1.00 Green / Herbal Tea £0.95
Cold Drinks Y P /
Ten Acre Crisps & Popcorn £1.20 Fruit Tea £0.85
Appletizer £1.90
Sanpellegrino £1.50
Tropicana £2.00
Mineral Water £1.10
Flavour Water £1.45
Fruit Juice £0.90

*All staff prices are subject to 20% VAT
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