

Breakfast Club

Toast	£0.35	Chicken Hot Dog	£1.60
Plain Bagel (Half)	£0.85	Fresh Fruit	£0.45
Baked Beans	£0.65	Pancake	£0.85
		Warm Croissant	£1.35
Scrambled Egg	£0.70	Pain Au Chocolat	£1.60
Fried Egg	£0.65	French Toast	£0.95
Breakfast Roll	£2.00		£0.30
Frankfurter	£1.00	Jam	10.50

*All staff prices are subject to 20% VAT































Grab & Go		Soups		Family Favourites	
Classic Jam Sandwich	£1.45	Butternut Squash Soup	£0.80	Apple Crumble	£1.05
Egg Mayo Sandwich	£1.45	Carrot & Coriander Soup	£0.80	Iced Lemon Square	£1.05
Chicken Filled Sandwich	£2.35	Chicken Noodle Soup	£0.95	Banana Loaf	£1.05
Turkey Filled Sandwich	£2.60	Chicken Noodie 30up	10.93		
Tuna Mayo Sandwich	£2.50	Chicken Soup	£0.95	Cherry Cake	£1.05
Plain Roll	£0.90	Chicken & Sweetcorn Soup	£0.90	Pancakes	£1.05
Egg Mayo Roll	£1.45	·			
Tuna Mayo Roll	£1.70	French Onion Soup	£0.80	Peach Crumble	£1.05
Smoked Salmon Roll Turkey Filled Roll	£2.60 £1.45	Leek & Potato Soup	£0.80	Sticky Toffee Pudding	£1.05
Plain Pita/Challah	£1.35	Minestrone Soup	£0.80	Lemon Drizzle Cake	£1.05
Daily Speciality:		Mushroom Soup	£0.80	Marble Cake	£1.05
Sandwich	£2.40	Spring Vegetable Soup	£0.80	Fruit Fritters	£1.05
		Split Peas & Carrots Soup	£0.80	Orange & Chocolate Cake	£1.05
		Sweetcorn Soup	£0.80	Swiss Roll	£1.05
		Tomato Soup	£0.80	Syrup Sponge	£1.05
		Winter Vegetable Soup	£0.80	Jam Tart	£1.05
		Cakes & Cookies		Filled Crepe	£1.05
		Flapjack	£1.20	Bowl of Custard	£0.95
		Giant Cookie	£1.15	Jelly Pots	£1.00
		Flower Pot Muffin	£1.30	Cold Dessert Pots	£1.10
		Bakery Special	£1.50		

































Prices



Chef's Kitchen		Chef's Kitchen (Vegetarian)		The Sides	
Jambalaya	£1.95			Carrots	£0.70
Turkey Stir Fry	£1.95	Savoury Pancake	£1.95	Carrots & Peas	£0.70
Roast Chicken	£1.95	Caramelised Onion Tart	£1.95	Cauliflower	£0.70
Meatballs	£1.95	Quorn Cottage Pie	£1.95	Courgettes	£0.70
Fish Fingers	£1.95	Vegetable Chow Mein	£1.95	Green Beans	£0.70
Chicken Tikka Masala	£1.95	Vegetable Burger	£1.95	Mixed Vegetables	£0.70
Turkey Linguine	£1.95	Chickpea Curry	£1.95	Peas	£0.70
Chicken & Vegetable Pie	£1.95	Half Jacket with Vegetable Chilli	£1.95	Sweetcorn	£0.70
BBQ Turkey in Pitta	£1.95	Vegetable Wellington	£1.95	Sweet & Sour Cabbage	£0.70
Beef & Ginger Noodles	£1.95	Vegetable Meatballs	£1.95	Spaghetti / Rice	£0.70
Turkey Biryani	£1.95	Spanish Omelette	£1.95	Noodles	£0.70
Chicken Shawarma	£1.95	Potato & Vegetable Croquettes	£1.95	Potato Wedges	£1.15
Chef's Special	£1.95	Vegetable Tempura	£1.95	Chipped Potatoes	£1.15
		Lentil & Sweet Potato Curry	£1.95	Onion Rings	£1.15
		Vegetable Hot Dog	£1.95	Steamed New Potatoes	£0.70
Spud Station		Vegetarian Nuggets	£1.95	Mashed Potato	£0.70
Plain "Spud" £1.30		Chef's Special	£1.95	Roast Potatoes	£0.70
Loaded "Spud" £2.15					











£2.65

Meal Deal





















Salads

Boiled Eggs £0.75

Tuna Pot £1.00

Salad Bowl £1.30

Salad Special £1.65

Noodles & Pasta

Pasta/Noodles & Beef Bolognaise	£2.00
Pasta/Noodles & Tomato Sauce	£1.95
Pasta with Tuna	£1.95

Morning Break

Tuna Mayo Half Panini	£1.40
Chicken Hot Dog	£1.60
Chicken Wings	£1.85
Chicken Nuggets	£1.65
Vegetable Sausage Roll	£1.55
Cereal Portion	£1.00
Breakfast Roll	£2.00
French Toast	£0.95
Garlic Bread	£0.60
Hash Brown	£0.80
Chocolate Brownie	£1.70
Plain Bagel (half)	£0.85
Toast	£0.30

Fresh Fruits

 Apple
 £0.45

 Banana
 £0.45

 Fruit Pot
 £0.90

 Plum
 £0.45

 Orange
 £0.45

 Plum
 £0.45

Drinks

Juice £1.00

Mineral Water £1.10

Large Still Water £2.20

Fizzy Water £1.20

Capri Sun £1.30

I PRO £1.65

Add-ons

Jam/Marmalade Portion £0.30

Mayo Sauce £0.25

Tomato Ketchup £0.25































Café – Early Morning

Croissant	£1.35
Pain Au Chocolate	£1.60
Danish Pastry	£2.20
Apple Turnover	£1.90
Bagels (Butter & Jam)	£1.40
Oats-So-Simple	£1.05
Cereal	£1.00
Fruit Yoghurts	£1.10
Fruit Pot	£0.90
Individual Fruit	£0.45
Butter Portion	£0.35
Jam Portion	£0.35

Cold Drinks

Appletizer	£1.90
Sanpellegrino	£1.50
Tropicana	£2.00
Mineral Water	£1.10
Flavour Water	£1.45
Fruit Juice	£0.90

Café – Lunch

Panini	from £2.65
Filled Bagels	from £2.40
Falafel	£2.60
Nachos With Cheese	£2.10
Salad Box	£1.95
Café – Hot snacks	
Cheesy Toastie	£2.65

£1.55

£2.20

£0.65

Pizza Topping Café – Cold snacks

Vegetable Sausage Roll

Pizza

Kettle Crisps	£1.10
Ready Salted crisps	£1.00
Ten Acre Crisps & Popcorn	£1.20

Café – Hot Beverages

Coffee	Short	Tall
Americano	£1.35	£1.65
Espresso	£1.20	£1.70
Flat White	£1.55	£1.85
Café Latte	£1.55	£1.85
Cappuccino	£1.55	£1.85
Mocha	£1.65	£1.95
Hot Chocolate	£1.65	£1.95
Syrup Shot	£0.60	
Marshmallows	£0.60	
Tea		
Breakfast Tea	£0.95	
Green / Herbal Tea	£0.95	
Fruit Tea	£0.85	































^{*}All staff prices are subject to 20% VAT